

Tax Invoice
Summit Sales LLP



SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJIGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy **PAN: ACQFS2044C** **GSTIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7**

Customer Details			Invoice No		32756			
Billing Details			Shipping Details		Invoice Date			
Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 5-4-187/3&4, 11nd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36ABIFM1836H1Z7			Sy.No-27, Pocharam Sy.No-27,Pocharam, Hyderabad, Telangana- 502300		PO No 20230818023			
			PO Date		18 Aug 2023			
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt	
1	PLUM3045-Plumbing-CPVC-3 in 1 Moxer Adapter Top & Side--20X15X150Hmm-Nos	39174000	10.00	248.70	2,487	18.00	447.66	
2	PLUM4553-Plumbing-CPVC Brass-Female Threaded Elbow 90 degree--20X15mm-Nos	39174000	100.00	47.30	4,730	18.00	851.4	
3	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow---20mm-Nos	39174000	200.00	12.24	2,448	18.00	440.64	
4	PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe---20mm-Nos	39174000	100.00	213.70	21,370	18.00	3,846.6	
5	PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution---500gms-Nos	39174000	5.00	274.50	1,373	18.00	247.05	
6	PLUM3907-Plumbing-CPVC Step over bend---20mm-Nos	39174000	40.00	58.98	2,359	18.00	424.65	
7	PLUM3959-Plumbing-CPVC Tee---20mm-Nos	39174000	50.00	17.80	890	18.00	160.2	
8	PLUM6514-Plumbing-CPVC Thread End Plug---15mm-Nos	39174000	100.00	6.67	667	18.00	120.06	
Total Taxable Amount					36,323.7		6,538.26	
Total Invoice Amount							42,862.00	



